Cox Creek
Citizens Oversight Committee

Chair: Gary Gakenheimer

1000 Kembo Rd, Baltimore, MD 21226

530 PMto 7:30 PM MARYLAND DEPARTMENT

) . OF TRANSPORTATION,,
Rybrid Meeting T MARYLAND PORT

ADMINISTRATION

Join Us in Person: Cox Creek Operations & Maintenance Complex

@ Join by Video: Click here to join the meeting

@ Join by Phone: 1-443-409-5228 Phone Conference ID: 616 534 378#

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

5:55 PM

6:15 PM

6:35 PM

6:55 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

Convene in person: Light Supper Courtesy of MDOT MPA

Welcome, Roll Call & Introductory Comments
e Action: Approval of 11/30/22 meeting summary

Cox Creek Expansion

e Construction

e Mitigation

Swan Creek Nature Trail

Innovative Reuse and Beneficial Use
Harbor Development Update

Roundtable Remarks & Open Discussion
Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings:

e July 12,2023
e QOctober 11, 2023

All meeting materials can be
@ found in this Eile Share Folder.

Maryland-DMMP.com

Gary Gakenheimer, Chair

Bertrand Djiki, MDOT MPA

Joe Ross, MDOT MPA

Darren Swift, MDOT MPA

Katrina Jones, MDOT MPA

All Members

DREDGED
MATERIAL
MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTFhYjQ2ODgtMGE5Ny00OTdlLThlZGUtYzM5MDA5YmQ2Mzlk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b38cd27c-57ca-4597-be28-22df43dd47f1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220e35fec0-762e-4613-b503-7edbe271c1f3%22%7d
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1EnZ55xkxOmeSYiP1lJLJoBZ-mwubtiHL?usp=share_link
https://maryland-dmmp.com/

